
Where applicable: Weights +/- 7.5% tolerance. Tail widths at 30 cm from tail. No guarantee or warranty of accuracy. We reserve the right to make changes at any time without notice. 

Wing Drifter Pro, Sup / Wing Foil

5'2"

5'4"

5'6"

5'8"

6'0"

26"

27"

28"

29"

30"

300 C

300 C

300 C

300 C

300 C

Futures 10.75" White 1-Shot Fin Box, Comes without foil

Futures 10.75" White 1-Shot Fin Box, Comes without foil

Futures 10.75" White 1-Shot Fin Box, Comes without foil

Futures 10.75" White 1-Shot Fin Box, Comes without foil

Futures 10.75" White 1-Shot Fin Box, Comes without foil

Wide Squash

Wide Squash

Wide Squash

Wide Squash

Wide Squash

80

90

105

115

130

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Length ft Width in Color pms Fin Box / FinsTailVolume lThickness in


