Length ft	Width in	up / Wing Fo Thickness in	Volume I	Tail	Color pms	Fin Box / Fins
5'2"	26"	TBA	80	Wide Squash	300 C	Futures 10.75" White 1-Shot Fin Box, Comes without foil
5'4"	27"	TBA	90	Wide Squash	300 C	Futures 10.75" White 1-Shot Fin Box, Comes without foil
5'6"	28"	TBA	105	Wide Squash	300 C	Futures 10.75" White 1-Shot Fin Box, Comes without foil
5'8"	29"	TBA	115	Wide Squash	300 C	Futures 10.75" White 1-Shot Fin Box, Comes without foil
6'0"	30"	TBA	130	Wide Squash	300 C	Futures 10.75" White 1-Shot Fin Box, Comes without foil

~ / D · ſ. **-** ·I

Where applicable: Weights +/- 7.5% tolerance. Tail widths at 30 cm from tail. No guarantee or warranty of accuracy. We reserve the right to make changes at any time without notice.